Training Schedule & Races, April – 30th June 2015

	Date
	Activity
	Comment

	
	
	

	Wed 1st April
	Interval Session
	Eureka Park

	Sun 5th April
	Long Run 
	Meet GBLC 0930

	Wed 8th April
	Steady Run 6/8 miles
	

	Sun 12th April
	Long Run 
	Meet GBLC 0930

	Wed 15th April
	Hill Session
	

	Sun 19th April
	BDSL, Conkers 5
	SDRR race

	Wed 22nd April
	Steady Run 6/8 miles
	

	Sun 26th April
	London Marathon & MMV Relays
	Venue, Conkers VHA

	Wed 29th April
	Speedwork/Conditioning
	Grass (weather permitting)

	
	
	

	Sun 3rd May
	BDSL, Uttoxeter Marathon 
	

	Wed 6th May
	Steady Run 6/8 miles
	

	Sun 10th May
	BDSL, Burton 10
	

	Wed 13th May
	Steady Run 6/8 miles
	

	Sun 17th May
	LRRL, West End 8
	Meet GBLC car park 0900

	Wed 20th May
	Interval Session
	Eureka Park

	Sun 24th May
	Long Run 
	Meet GBLC 0930

	Wed 27th May
	Hill Session
	

	Sun 31st May
	Long Run
	Meet GBLC 0930

	
	
	

	Wed 3rd June
	Steady Run 6/8 miles
	

	Sun 7th June
	Long Run
	Meet GBLC 0930

	Wed 10th June
	Speedwork/Conditioning
	Grass (weather permitting)

	Sun 14th June
	Long Run
	Meet GBLC 0930

	Wed 17th June
	BDSL, Washlands Relays
	

	Sun 21st June
	Long Run
	Meet GBLC 0930

	Wed 24th June
	Steady Run 6/8 miles
	

	Sun 28th June
	BDSL Gate Gallop 10k
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Club Championship Races in bold
